A Gantt chart's
visual timeline
. o o allows you to see
GANTT CHART for Culmination Project Smarisheet Tip % _ detals about cach
ask as well as
project
dependencies.

PROJECT TITLE Pass COMPANY NAME [Company's name]
PROJECT MANAGER Kyle Holston DATE 3/31/23

WBS NUMBER TASKTITLE TASK OWNER START DATE DUE DATE DURATION ngﬁ:gérsé( mm

W Th F SatSun M T W Th F Sat Sun

1 Planning the culmination project

2 Designing and Creating
Think of ideas for the songs,

21 specifically what it will be about Kyle H 3/4/23 3/5/24 2 -
Write out the ideas for the songs and

22 any witty phrases for the songs Kyle H 3/4/23 3/5/24 2 -
Start writing the songs once the

23 ideas and concepts are thought out  Kyle H 3/4/23 3/5/24 2 -
Record the written songs on the mac

24 computer at home Kyle H 3/6/23 3/7/24 2 -
Thinking of where to record the

2.5 videos and what will be recorded. Kyle H 3/6/23 3/6/24 ! -
Thinking of what photos will be put

2.6 together for the videos Kyle H 3/6/23 3/6/24 1
Start recording video footage

27 yvhether it w.|II be photos from the Kyle H 3/7/23 3/8/23 9
internet or video footage from the
real world

2.8 Edit the song's sounds Kyle H 3/9/23 3/10/24 2 100%

2.9 Changing the Eq for each song Kyle H 3/10/23 3/10/24 1 100%




2.1
2.11
212

213

2.14
2.15

2.16

3.1

3.2

3.3

Changing the limiter
Changing the compression
Changing the reverb

Edit the videos, cut out unwanted
parts and sequence the videos to my
liking

Change the tint of the video

Change the size of the video or photo
for the video

Add the songs and video together

Finalization

Listen and watch the audios and
videos one go around for any final
changes if needed

Have the video and sound exported
to a MP4 file including the audio

Have the video with songs included
in it be ready to be used for any
computer whether it will be through
email or from a flash drive

Kyle H
Kyle H
Kyle H

Kyle H

Kyle H
Kyle H

Kyle H

Kyle H

Kyle H

Kyle H

3/10/23
3/10/23
3/10/23

3/11/23

3/11/23
3/11/23

3/12/23

3/13/23

3/13/23

3/13/23

3/10/24
3/10/24
3/10/24

3/12/24

3/11/24
3/11/24

3/12/24

3/13/24

3/13/24

3/13/24




