GANTT CHART for Culmination Project

A Gantt chart's visual timeline allows you to see details about each task as well as project dependencies.

PROJECT TITLE	Pass	[Company's name]	
PROJECT MANAGER	Kyle Holston	DATE	3/31/23

							March 1st-15th										
WBS NUMBER	TASK TITLE	TASK OWNER	START DATE	DUE DATE	DURATION	PCT OF TASK COMPLETE		ν	VEEK	(1				W	/EEK	2	
							W	Th	F	Sat	Sun	М	Т	w	Th	F	Sat Sun
1	Planning the culmination project																
2	Designing and Creating																
2.1	Think of ideas for the songs, specifically what it will be about	Kyle H	3/4/23	3/5/24	2	100%											
2.2	Write out the ideas for the songs and any witty phrases for the songs	Kyle H	3/4/23	3/5/24	2	100%											
2.3	Start writing the songs once the ideas and concepts are thought out	Kyle H	3/4/23	3/5/24	2	100%											
2.4	Record the written songs on the mac computer at home	Kyle H	3/6/23	3/7/24	2	100%											
2.5	Thinking of where to record the videos and what will be recorded.	Kyle H	3/6/23	3/6/24	1	100%											
2.6	Thinking of what photos will be put together for the videos	Kyle H	3/6/23	3/6/24	1	100%											
2.7	Start recording video footage whether it will be photos from the internet or video footage from the real world	Kyle H	3/7/23	3/8/23	2	100%											
2.8	Edit the song's sounds	Kyle H	3/9/23	3/10/24	2	100%				Ī					Ī		
2.9	Changing the Eq for each song	Kyle H	3/10/23	3/10/24	1	100%											

2.1	Changing the limiter	Kyle H	3/10/23	3/10/24	1	100%								
2.11	Changing the compression	Kyle H	3/10/23	3/10/24	1	100%								
2.12	Changing the reverb	Kyle H	3/10/23	3/10/24	1	100%								
2.13	Edit the videos, cut out unwanted parts and sequence the videos to my liking	Kyle H	3/11/23	3/12/24	2	100%								
2.14	Change the tint of the video	Kyle H	3/11/23	3/11/24	1	100%								
2.15	Change the size of the video or photo for the video	Kyle H	3/11/23	3/11/24	1	100%								
2.16	Add the songs and video together	Kyle H	3/12/23	3/12/24	1	100%								
3	Finalization													
3.1	Listen and watch the audios and videos one go around for any final changes if needed	Kyle H	3/13/23	3/13/24	1	100%								
3.2	Have the video and sound exported to a MP4 file including the audio	Kyle H	3/13/23	3/13/24	1	100%								
3.3	Have the video with songs included in it be ready to be used for any computer whether it will be through email or from a flash drive	Kyle H	3/13/23	3/13/24	1	100%								
								·			i			
									<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u>i</u>	<u>i</u>
							L	.ii.	<u>i</u>	. <u> </u>	<u>i</u>	ii	<u>i</u>	<u>i</u>